
Date Events Parent Notes

Sunday, September 14, 2025 JWJ Kickoff Chapters 1 & 2

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Chapter 3  Jesus Welcomes the Children

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Chapter 4  We are Special

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Chapter 5  The Good Shepherd

Sunday, October 12, 2025 Chapter 6  We are Kind

Sunday, October 19, 2025
Chapters 7 & 8 God Made the World /

We Care For It

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Chapter 9 God Always Loves Us 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 No Class

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Chapter 10 We Love Others

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Chapter 24  Thanksgiving

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Special Person Day

Sunday, November 30, 2025 No Class

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Chapter 25  We Prepare for Christmas

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Chapters 11  Jesus Born

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Chapter 26  We Celebrate Christmas

Sunday, December 28, 2025 No Class

Sunday, January 4, 2026 No Class

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Chapter 13  Jesus Belonged to a Family

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Chapter 14  We Belong to a Family

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Chapter 15  Jesus Has Many Friends

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Chapter 16  We are Friends of Jesus

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Chapter 27  Valentine's Day

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Chapter 28  We Celebrate Lent

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Chapter 17  Jesus Feeds Many People

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Chapter 18  Jesus Gives Us Special Food

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Chapter 19  David Teaches Us to Pray

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Chapter 29  We Celebrate Easter

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Chapter 20  We Pray Every Day

Sunday, March 29, 2026 No Class

Sunday, April 5, 2026 No Class

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Chapter 21  Friends of Jesus Pray Together

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Chapter 22  We Pray With Our Church Family

Sunday, April 26, 2026 End of Year Celebration
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